
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 155
Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount
Arkansas
Telephone
Company Inc.
(143002258)

Dis State Of
Arkansas
(157107)

AR 2299027815 IA Funded
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL
corrections.||MR2:The FRN
was modified ...

$30,538.88 $30,538.88

Arkwest
Communications,
Inc. (143002280)

Dis State Of
Arkansas
(157107)

AR 2299027711 IA Funded
MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, 82977 -
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL has be...

$306,867.69 $306,867.69

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Dis State Of
Arkansas
(157107)

AR 2299027851 IA Funded
MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, 82977 -
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL has be...

$1,271,726.79 $1,271,726.79

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Dis State Of
Arkansas
(157107)

AR 2299028051 IA Funded
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL
corrections.||MR2:The FRN
was modified ...

$10,565.64 $10,565.64

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Dis State Of
Arkansas
(157107)

AR 2299028117 IA Funded
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL
corrections.||MR2:In
consultation with ...

$18,176.30 $18,176.30

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Dis State Of
Arkansas
(157107)

AR 2299028121 IA Funded
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL
corrections.||MR2:In
consultation with ...

$5,913.06 $5,913.06



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Avent Technology
Group, Inc.
(143044034)

Biblioteca
Publica
Jayuya,
Nemesio R.
Canales
(199644)

PR 2299009336 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$99,900.00 $99,900.00

Central Arkansas
Telephone Co-
Operative, Inc.
(143002259)

Dis State Of
Arkansas
(157107)

AR 2299027303 IA Funded
MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, 82977 -
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL has be...

$178,821.95 $178,821.95

Computer
Integration
Technologies, Inc.
(CIT) (143014000)

New
Millennium
Academy
Charter
School
4143-07
(16027349)

MN 2299040768 IC Not
Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $583.00 to
$0.00 to remov...

$4,814.22 $0.00

eKeeper Systems,
Inc. (143049664)

Muncie
Public Library
(130583)

IN 2299048286 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in accordance with
a RAL reque...

$11,133.22 $11,133.22

eKeeper Systems,
Inc. (143049664)

Muncie
Public Library
(130583)

IN 2299048291 MB Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:Based on the
applicant's...

$13,991.03 $13,991.03

Gov Connection,
Inc. (143026005)

Monett
School
District R 1
(137490)

MO 2299055508 IC Not
Funded

MR1:FRN Line Item #
2299055508.001 was for
both Switch and Module
and was split ...

$71,896.34 $0.00

Gov Connection,
Inc. (143026005)

Monett
School
District R 1
(137490)

MO 2299056173 BM Not
Funded

MR1:New Monett Middle
School has been added to
the FRN Line Item .003 and
.004 a...

$3,390.50 $0.00



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

IT Outlet Inc.
(143032161)

Edgerton
Public Sch
Dist 581
(133821)

MN 2299048871 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

$5,061.00 $5,061.00

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

Alhambra
Elem Sch
District 68
(142906)

AZ 2299026241 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2299026241.008 was
modified from Connecto...

$104,844.59 $104,844.59

Universal Data, Inc.
(143033918)

Jefferson
Parish School
Dist (139210)

LA 2299014251 MB Funded
MR1:Based on the review of
your member entity, BEN
79904 WALL MILLER
ELEMENTARY ...

$534,225.00 $534,225.00

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, April 30th, 2025 at 08:27 AM CDT

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

